OCTOBER BILLS

Check Payments

Advanced Disposal
Albany EMS

Allen Schneider

Ann L. Schwartz
Associated Appraisal
Brodhead Tire Center
Brodhead Water & Light

City of Brodhead
East Side

Green County Highway Dept.

Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt
Green County Treasurer
Insight FS

Landmark Services Co-op
Rock Valley Publishing
Ron Schwartzlow

Rural Insurance
Statewide Services
Speich QOil

TownHall Software

Recycling Service

Yearly Charges

Convention Expenses

Misc. & Convention Expenses
Professional Services - October
Repair work

Garage 80.22

Town Hall 42.29

Sewer Billing - Town Hall

Bush Hog parts

Roadwork supplies & Constr
September Transfer Site

Co portion of Dog License fees
LP Contract

Gas

September Notices
Convention Expenses
Business Policy

Treasurer's Tax Collection Bond
Gas

Yearly Fee

Wisconsin State Lab of Hygiene Water Test (required by City)

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll
Ann L. Schwartz
Brian Flannery

Town Hall Phone
Town Hall Natural Gas

3rd Qtr Salary/Perdiem/Misc - WH
Building Inspector wages - WH

TOTAL BILLS

$ 317.00
$ 1,650.00
$ 184.62
$ 28173
$ 750.00
$ 2,676.66

122.51
33.70
27.39

2,945.89

*

655.00

29.34
25.20
162.00
5,911.00
165.00

BB HH B

480.00
29.00

@ &

$16,446.04 $16,446.04

$ 113.28

$ 11328 $ 113.28

$ 4,362.21
$ 429.50

$ 4,791.71 $ 4,791.71

$21,351.03



