

## OCTOBER BILLS

### Check Payments

Advanced Disposal	Recycling Service	\$ 317.00
Albany EMS	Yearly Charges	\$ 1,650.00
Allen Schneider	Convention Expenses	\$ 184.62
Ann L. Schwartz	Misc. & Convention Expenses	\$ 281.73
Associated Appraisal	Professional Services - October	\$ 750.00
Brodhead Tire Center	Repair work	\$ 2,676.66
Brodhead Water & Light	Garage 80.22	
	Town Hall 42.29	\$ 122.51
City of Brodhead	Sewer Billing - Town Hall	\$ 33.70
East Side	Bush Hog parts	\$ 27.39
Green County Highway Dept.	Roadwork supplies & Constr	\$ 2,945.89
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt	September Transfer Site	
Green County Treasurer	Co portion of Dog License fees	\$ 655.00
Insight FS	LP Contract	
Landmark Services Co-op	Gas	\$ 29.34
Rock Valley Publishing	September Notices	\$ 25.20
Ron Schwartzlow	Convention Expenses	\$ 162.00
Rural Insurance	Business Policy	\$ 5,911.00
Statewide Services	Treasurer's Tax Collection Bond	\$ 165.00
Speich Oil	Gas	
TownHall Software	Yearly Fee	\$ 480.00
Wisconsin State Lab of Hygiene	Water Test (required by City)	\$ 29.00

\$ 16,446.04 \$ 16,446.04

### On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business	Town Hall Phone	\$ 113.28
we energies	Town Hall Natural Gas	

\$ 113.28 \$ 113.28

### Payroll

Ann L. Schwartz	3rd Qtr Salary/Perdiem/Misc - WH	\$ 4,362.21
Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 429.50

\$ 4,791.71 \$ 4,791.71

TOTAL BILLS

\$ 21,351.03